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Organizational Highlights

AThree Operating Divisions

A Industrial

A Agricultural

A Europe
A26 manufacturing locations in the
U.S., Canada, England, France,
Australia and Brazil
Approximately 3,370 employees
Primarily sell through an
International network of
approximately 6,000 independent
dealers and distributors

A Founded in 1969
ACorporate Headquarters A
Seguin, Texas A
AIPO 1993 (NYSE: ALG)
A Quarterly dividend paid
since 1993 current
annual rate $0.44
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ABOUT ALAMO GROUP
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Alamo Groups a global leader in the design and manufacture of high
guality agricultural equipment for farms and ranches and infrastructure
maintenance equipment for governmental and industrial markets

A Products include, among others:

A tractor mounted mowers
vegetation maintenance equipme
A rotary mowers A
A flail mowers i
A zero turn radius mowers R
tillage equipment
front end loaders

A Primarily sold through an international network of approximately 6,000
independent dealers and distributors
A End users include governmental entities and related contractors, as well as

agricultural, commercial turf and other similar markets
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leaf vacuums

agricultural implements

excavators

street sweepers

vacuum trucks

snow removal equipment

A related aftermarket parts and service
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Alamo Group is dedicated to enhancing shareholder value over t
long term in @ manner that is consistent with high ethical standards
and good corporate governance. We have implemented policies ang
procedures that are designed to support this commitment which
apply to all of our directors, officers and employees worldwide. Thes
policies reflect our expectation that our Company always acts with
Integrity in a legal, ethical and responsible way for the benefit of our
customers, employees and shareholders. Our Corporate Governang
Guidelines, Code of Business Conduct and Ethics and Board
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BUSINESS OVERVIEW

2007 — 2017 Sales & Earnings History (U.S.$millions)

mm Net Sales

Net Earnings

57
455

542
1L

2.1

28.9

912

2007

2008

2009

2010

www.alamo-group.com )

20M

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Net Earnings

50.0

45.0

40.0

35.0

30.0

25.0

20.0

15.0

10.0

5.0

0.0




SALES BY DIVISION
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y o\ INDUSTRIAL DIVISION

A Tractor mounted mowers, street sweeping equipment, excavators, vacuum trucks, snow removal equipment
replacement parts

A Equipment for maintenance on and around highways, airports, military installations, recreareaal,
commercial landscape and other specialty markets

A EndUsers
AState, county and local authorities and other governmental agencies in the United States and internationall
AContractors
AOther specialty markets

A Sales and Distribution
ASold direct and through approximately 700 dealers with over 1,300 sales outlets
AMarketed under Alamo Industrial®, Terrain King®, Tiger®, Schwarze@awit®, Gradall®, Vacall®, Henke®,
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brand names.
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Living up to our name

MUNICIPAL SPECIALISTS
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http://www.vacallindustries.com/

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

Gradall Wheeled Excavator Super Products Vacuum Truck Alamo Industrial Boom Arm Mower

Tiger Triple Flail Mower Nite-Hawk Parking Lot Street Sweeper Henke Snowplow
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